


 2025 FAI Free Flight World Championship
20-27 July 

Nr Name M FAI ID Team St. nr R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 FO1 FO2 TOTAL

1 Vlad Dorian Cristea * 79243 ROU 232 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 600 2280

2 Dávid Krasznai * 81452 HUN 130 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 511 2191

3 Per Findahl * 24737 SWE 266 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 470 2150

4 Robert Hellgren * 24742 SWE 267 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 459 2139

5 Jama Danier 26753 CAN 038 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 450 2130

5 Boštjan Bagari 68475 SLO 238 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 450 2130

7 Emmanuel Ragot 60200 FRA 093 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 448 2128

8 Myagmar-Erdene Dorjjigjid * 160617 MGL 210 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 440 2120

9 Ivan Bezák 24583 SVK 259 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 439 2119

10 Tomasz Jeziorny 140632 POL 216 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 424 2104

11 Yuval Bichet 93831 ISR 148 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 406 2086

12 Julien Sion 79140 ROU 230 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 404 2084

13 Tamás Horváth * 81435 HUN 133 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 384 2064

14 Marco Bierbauer * 49384 AUT 017 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 379 2059

15 Vitek Rossler 66072 CZE 069 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 366 2046

15 Modestas Snukiskis 92118 LTU 187 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 366 2046

17 Ramiro Gonzales Lopez * 84982 ARG 003 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 365 2045

18 Erik Niemierski 140603 GER 116 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 355 2035

18 Tsvetan Bonchev 16153 BUL 029 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 355 2035

F1A Senior

Page 1 of 6



 2025 FAI Free Flight World Championship
20-27 July 

20 Anze Gaberscek * 68427 SLO 237 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 337 2017

21 Tereza Vosejpková F 16914 CZE 067 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 307 1987

22 Aviad Levy * 65378 ISR 146 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 281 1961

23 Artis Kirsteins 94114 LAT 181 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 260 1940

24 Grozdan Meglaj 141530 CRO 058 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 246 1926

25 Lauri Malila 11676 SUI 253 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 203 1883

26 Jung Bhin Min F 178643 KOR 177 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 0 1680

27 Jasminka Pecenkovic F 100848 BIH 019 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 354 1674

28 Igor Bombek 61252 CRO 059 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 320 1640

29 Robert Leško 61268 CRO 060 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 281 1601

30 Samuel Mouret 166181 SUI 254 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 274 1594

31 KEN BAUER 90336 USA 286 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 268 1588

32 Capucin Ragot 60201 FRA 092 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 230 1550

33 Eyal Gal-Or 177112 BUL 027 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 228 1548

34 Michal Sliwinski 53778 POL 134 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 225 1545

35 Ziyi Dong 139889 CHN 049 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 221 1541

36 Ismail Keskin 83435 TUR 273 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 212 1532

37 Matija Hrast 68426 SLO 239 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 207 1527

38 Selim Omer Gurer 99730 TUR 274 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 200 1520

39 Vaclav Papez 30657 CZE 068 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 194 1514

40 Mikko Sivonen 120277 FIN 083 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 166 1486
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41 Jorg Schellhase 29658 GER 117 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 161 1481

42 Slavko Savic * 62059 SRB 135 240 180 180 180 171 180 180 1311

43 Ganzorig Chimed 111532 MGL 208 240 160 180 180 180 180 180 1300

44 SHLOMI Roesnzweig * 16314 USA 287 240 180 159 180 180 180 180 1299

45 Pablo Isasy 107636 ARG 002 240 180 157 180 180 180 180 1297

46 Robert Bjelajac 100849 BIH 021 240 170 166 180 180 180 180 1296

46 Idil Ceylin Yirtar F 136314 TUR 272 240 180 180 180 180 156 180 1296

48 Priit Leomar * 17894 EST 078 240 180 180 180 180 155 180 1295

49 Jarosław Jeziorny 140631 POL 214 240 180 180 180 154 180 180 1294

50 Tamara Biro F* 80664 ROU 231 240 180 180 151 180 180 180 1291

51 László Vernyik 84304 HUN 132 235 180 180 180 180 155 180 1290

52 François Moreau 60134 FRA 094 240 180 144 180 180 180 180 1284

52 Vittorio Brussolo 20298 ITA 159 204 180 180 180 180 180 180 1284

54 Stefan Riechter * 65938 GER 118 200 180 180 180 180 180 180 1280

55 Heikki Salminen 10120 FIN 082 240 180 135 180 180 180 180 1275

56 Shmulik Sitton 162644 POR 227 240 180 180 180 180 130 180 1270

57 Anders Persson 24717 SWE 265 237 132 180 180 180 180 180 1269

58 Srđan Vranješ 160982 BIH 022 240 180 180 180 180 159 141 1260

58 Miroslav Mandichev 16200 BUL 028 240 180 180 180 180 120 180 1260

60 Viktoriya V. Peykova F 80198 BUL 030 230 129 180 180 180 180 180 1259

61 Viesturs Berzins 119400 LAT 184 177 180 180 180 180 180 180 1257
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61 Mića Tica * 121926 SRB 245 186 180 171 180 180 180 180 1257

63 Dušan Fric 30941 CZE 066 240 180 180 180 180 108 180 1248

64 Olli-Matti Karhunen 10899 FIN 084 240 180 180 180 100 180 180 1240

65 Vidas Nikolajevas 16313 CAN 042 240 180 180 180 180 98 180 1238

66 Dominiq Bonnot * 173843 ROU 229 240 180 180 180 180 180 96 1236

67 Yidie Zhang F* 172171 CHN 047 173 180 180 180 162 180 180 1235

68 Cristian Galvan 107644 ARG 001 240 180 180 180 180 94 180 1234

69 Kinga Szoke F* 143156 HUN 131 235 180 180 99 180 180 170 1224

69 Eldar Aliev 179400 UZB 300 240 180 180 180 84 180 180 1224

71 Filip Klobušický 80102 SVK 258 240 180 180 180 180 83 180 1223

72 JIM Parker 89827 USA 285 240 180 180 180 180 81 180 1221

73 Bojan Gostojic 61952 SRB 375 132 180 180 180 180 180 180 1212

74 Enkh-Undrakh Amartuvshin F 169958 MGL 209 180 180 180 180 130 180 180 1210

75 Cetin Kargin 83478 TUR 271 210 180 180 180 180 92 180 1202

76 Alexandra Senderakova F* 119375 SVK 257 240 180 138 180 135 148 180 1201

77 Madeline Ragot F 163350 FRA 095 240 180 180 180 48 180 180 1188

78 Heinz Nitsche 48370 AUT 016 240 180 88 180 137 180 180 1185

79 Yuri Grushkovskiy 123667 UKR 282 240 180 180 180 180 43 180 1183

80 Zhiping She * 90596 CHN 048 240 180 180 128 180 91 180 1179

81 Feliks Kusaev 172587 UKR 279 240 180 180 180 38 180 180 1178

82 Mariya Karaulova F 179402 UZB 301 192 122 142 180 180 180 180 1176
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83 Daniela Seren F 19630 GER 115 150 180 173 180 120 180 180 1163

84 Oleksii Kosylo * 123646 UKR 281 187 180 126 166 143 180 180 1162

85 Malgorzata Jeziorna F* 149084 POL 215 141 180 180 180 180 120 180 1161

86 Yhang Huang 179224 CHN 046 240 180 180 180 180 63 125 1148

87 Kerkez Elmin * 83699 BIH 020 240 180 180 180 80 103 180 1143

88 Rasa Nikolajevas F 179655 CAN 040 240 120 180 180 62 180 180 1142

89 Donatas Pampikas 27234 LTU 186 240 180 0 180 180 180 180 1140

90 Leslie Farkas 16304 CAN 039 196 180 52 180 180 180 137 1105

91 Arturs Sorocenkovs 94115 LAT 182 110 180 180 180 93 180 180 1103

92 Saulius Kaunietis 68408 LTU 188 114 113 180 180 112 175 180 1054

93 Samuel Zachara * 24616 SVK 260 240 139 180 113 180 0 180 1032

94 Lior Bachar 65392 ISR 147 198 122 126 180 180 60 156 1022

95 Mart Valjamae 120598 EST 076 152 180 180 180 120 110 79 1001

96 John Carter 29438 GBR 106 240 119 149 0 120 180 180 988

97 Ayder Bekirov 164776 UZB 299 209 180 180 180 0 180 0 929

98 Franz Wultz 43570 AUT 015 165 178 180 180 150 40 0 893

99 John Wiliams 118630 GBR 107 210 180 180 0 180 140 0 890

100 Vladimir Katkov 179405 UZB 302 222 167 148 107 180 0 0 824

101 Bat-Erdene Ganzorig 112531 MGL 207 240 3 180 51 84 70 180 808

102 Sun Hwan Son 21144 KOR 178 240 165 180 0 119 12 0 716

103 Byeong Hun Min 174729 KOR 176 154 140 89 137 0 0 0 520
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104 Andra Moistus F* 17846 EST 074 15 180 49 0 0 0 0 244

105 Chiara Nitsche F 179784 AUT 014 50 152 0 0 0 0 0 202

106 Ardo Parna 17911 EST 075 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 Oskar Leomar 159592 EST 077 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
*Model verified during competition

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:
Szíjjártó Szilárd
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 2025 FAI Free Flight World Championship 
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Nr Name M FAI ID Team St. nr R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 FO1 FO2 TOTAL
1 Tereza Vosejpková F 16914 CZE 067 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 307 1987
2 Jung Bhin Min F 178643 KOR 177 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 0 1680
3 Jasminka Pecenkovic F 100848 BIH 019 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 354 1674
4 Idil Ceylin Yirtar F 136314 TUR 272 240 180 180 180 180 156 180 1296
5 Tamara Biro F* 80664 ROU 231 240 180 180 151 180 180 180 1291
6 Viktoriya V. Peykova F 80198 BUL 030 230 129 180 180 180 180 180 1259
7 Yidie Zhang F* 172171 CHN 047 173 180 180 180 162 180 180 1235
8 Kinga Szoke F* 143156 HUN 131 235 180 180 99 180 180 170 1224
9 Enkh-Undrakh Amartuvshin F 169958 MGL 209 180 180 180 180 130 180 180 1210

10 Alexandra Senderakova F* 119375 SVK 257 240 180 138 180 135 148 180 1201
11 Madeline Ragot F 163350 FRA 095 240 180 180 180 48 180 180 1188
12 Mariya Karaulova F 179402 UZB 301 192 122 142 180 180 180 180 1176
13 Daniela Seren F 19630 GER 115 150 180 173 180 120 180 180 1163
14 Malgorzata Jeziorna F* 149084 POL 215 141 180 180 180 180 120 180 1161
15 Rasa Nikolajevas F 179655 CAN 040 240 120 180 180 62 180 180 1142
16 Andra Moistus F* 17846 EST 074 15 180 49 0 0 0 0 244
17 Chiara Nitsche F 179784 AUT 014 50 152 0 0 0 0 0 202

*Model verified during competition
FAI Jury:
András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member
Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd

F1A Senior - Female
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    2025 FAI Free Flight World Championship 
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Rank Team Competitors Results Total

1 SLO

Anze Gaberscek

Boštjan Bagari

Matija Hrast

1320 (#20)

1320 (#5)

1320 (#37)

3960

2 CZE

Dušan Fric

Tereza Vosejpková

Vaclav Papez

Vitek Rossler

1248

1320 (#21)

1320 (#39)

1320 (#15)

3960

3 CRO

Grozdan Meglaj

Igor Bombek

Robert Leško

1320 (#24)

1320 (#28)

1320 (#29)

3960

4 TUR

Cetin Kargin

Idil Ceylin Yirtar

Ismail Keskin

Selim Omer Gurer

1202

1296

1320

1320

3936

5 POL

Jarosław Jeziorny

Malgorzata Jeziorna

Michal Sliwinski

Tomasz Jeziorny

1294

1161

1320

1320

3934

6 ROU

Dominiq Bonnot

Julien Sion

Tamara Biro

Vlad Dorian Cristea

1236

1320

1291

1320

3931

7 HUN

Dávid Krasznai

Kinga Szoke

László Vernyik

Tamás Horváth

1320

1224

1290

1320

3930

8 FRA

Capucin Ragot

Emmanuel Ragot

François Moreau

Madeline Ragot

1320

1320

1284

1188

3924

F1A Senior Team
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9 GER

Daniela Seren

Erik Niemierski

Jorg Schellhase

Stefan Riechter

1163

1320

1320

1280

3920

10 SWE

Anders Persson

Per Findahl

Robert Hellgren

1269

1320

1320

3909

11 BUL

Eyal Gal-Or

Miroslav Mandichev

Tsvetan Bonchev

Viktoriya V. Peykova

1320

1260

1320

1259

3900

12 USA

Jim Parker

Ken Bauer

Shlomi Roesnzweig

1221

1320

1299

3890

13 BIH

Jasminka Pecenkovic

Kerkez Elmin

Robert Bjelajac

Srđan Vranješ

1320

1143

1296

1260

3876

14 ARG

Cristian Galvan

Pablo Isasy

Ramiro Gonzales Lopez

1234

1297

1320

3851

15 FIN

Heikki Salminen

Mikko Sivonen

Olli-Matti Karhunen

1275

1320

1240

3835

16 MGL

Bat-Erdene Ganzorig

Enkh-Undrakh Amartuvshin

Ganzorig Chimed

Myagmar-Erdene Dorjjigjid

808

1210

1300

1320

3830

17 SRB

Bojan Gostojic

Mića Tica

Slavko Savic

1212

1257

1311

3780
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18 SVK

Alexandra Senderakova

Filip Klobušický

Ivan Bezák

Samuel Zachara

1201

1223

1320

1032

3744

19 CHN

Yhang Huang

Yidie Zhang

Zhiping She

Ziyi Dong

1148

1235

1179

1320

3734

20 CAN

Jama Danier

Leslie Farkas

Rasa Nikolajevas

Vidas Nikolajevas

1320

1105

1142

1238

3700

21 LVA

Artis Kirsteins

Arturs Sorocenkovs

Viesturs Berzins

1320

1103

1257

3680

22 ISR

Aviad Levy

Lior Bachar

Yuval Bichet

1320

1022

1320

3662

23 UKR

Feliks Kusaev

Oleksii Kosylo

Yuri Grushkovskiy

1178

1162

1183

3523

24 LTU

Donatas Pampikas

Modestas Snukiskis

Saulius Kaunietis

1140

1320

1054

3514

25 AUT

Chiara Nitsche

Franz Wultz

Heinz Nitsche

Marco Bierbauer

202

893

1185

1320

3398

26 UZB

Ayder Bekirov

Eldar Aliev

Mariya Karaulova

Vladimir Katkov

929

1224

1176

824

3329

27 SUI
Lauri Malila

Samuel Mouret

1320

1320
2640
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28 KOR

Byeong Hun Min

Jung Bhin Min

Sun Hwan Son

520

1320

716

2556

29 EST

Andra Moistus

Ardo Parna

Mart Valjamae

Priit Leomar

244

0

1001

1295

2540

30 GBR
John Carter

John Williams

988

890
1878

31 ITA Vittorio Brussolo 1284 1284

32 POR Shmulik Sitton 1270 1270

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member

Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd
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Nr Name M FAI ID Team St. Nr R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 FO1 FO2 FO3 Total

1 Haris Jusufbasic * 83719 BIH 023 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 480 1860

2 Vinko Tomljanović * 61279 CRO 063 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 467 1847

3 Qiong Wu F 138145 CHN 052 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 464 1844

4 Sang Wook Ko 124469 KOR 179 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 459 1839

5 Janne Isotalo 10308 FIN 085 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 456 1836

6 Or Shabat 65379 ISR 151 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 426 1806

7 Ohad Weisefelner 65393 ISR 150 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 424 1804

8 Vegar Nereng 63048 NOR 213 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 420 1800

9 Viktors Rosonoks 75174 LAT 185 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 417 1797

10 Vladislav Urban 16966 CZE 072 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 412 1792

11 Stefan Stefanchuk 29163 UKR 284 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 411 1791

12 Tony Mathews * 16312 CAN 044 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 408 1788

13 Rolandas Mackus 21251 LTU 190 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 407 1787

14 Ismet Yurtseven 102752 TUR 275 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 392 1772

15 Oleksandr Starov * 139170 UKR 280 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 382 1762

16 Gil Hagay 68798 ISR 149 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 380 1760

F1B Senior
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16 Pavel Fejt 16850 CZE 071 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 380 1760

18 Dag Edvard Larsen 63281 NOR 211 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 360 1740

19 Svetozar Gostojić 61954 SRB 249 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 340 1720

20 Khangal Bayar-Erdene 169827 MGL 197 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 335 1715

21 Matti Lihtamo * 10019 FIN 086 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 329 1709

22 Soniboj Sabo 106175 CRO 062 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 317 1697

23 Božo Grubić 62060 SRB 247 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 315 1695

24 Lorenzo Morandini 102574 FRA 099 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 310 1690

25 Andreea Popa Popescu F* 171264 ROU 233 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 305 1685

26 Chengyuxuan Zhen 139885 CHN 050 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 300 1680

27 Ants Selgoja 17918 EST 080 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 290 1670

28 John Carter 29438 GBR 108 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 283 1663

29 Bobir Khamidov 164777 UZB 304 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 230 1610

30 Artur Khudoyan * 27720 ARM 010 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 201 1581

31 Bojan Gostojić 61952 SRB 246 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 144 1524

32 Tretyakova Tatyana F* 129714 KAZ 170 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 0 1380

33 Maria Tanner F 118733 GER 122 240 180 180 180 171 180 240 1371

34 Patrick McKenzie 16329 CAN 043 240 164 180 180 180 180 240 1364
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35 Yong Gil Park 84273 KOR 180 219 180 180 180 180 180 240 1359

36 Jan Cihak * 30508 CZE 070 240 180 180 180 158 180 240 1358

37 Bruce Hao 134729 AUS 013 240 180 180 180 180 180 217 1357

38 Hubert Pietzko 19758 GER 120 240 180 180 180 156 180 240 1356

39 Vladimir Ivanko 138784 SVK 264 240 180 151 180 180 180 240 1351

40 Riho-Ats Saatväli 17801 EST 081 240 180 180 180 149 180 240 1349

41 Virginijus Ivancikas 27191 LTU 191 240 180 147 180 180 180 240 1347

41 Slađana Tomić Gostojić F* 165705 SRB 248 240 180 180 180 180 180 207 1347

43 Adam Krawiec 53787 POL 217 240 180 180 180 145 180 240 1345

44 Muhammed Yasin Yıldız 92806 TUR 277 240 180 180 180 180 180 201 1341

44 Greg Simon 163326 USA 290 240 180 180 180 180 141 240 1341

46 Daniel Cimochowski * 66931 POL 218 240 180 180 180 180 140 240 1340

47 Benoit Jacquemin 60075 FRA 097 240 176 180 180 139 180 240 1335

48 Jerome Jacquemin 102573 FRA 098 240 180 180 180 180 133 240 1333

49 Daniel Petcu 79239 ROU 235 240 180 180 180 180 132 240 1332

50 Yuxi "Tia" Zheng F 173420 USA 291 240 180 180 180 130 180 240 1330

51 Shalev Evroni * 163074 ISR 152 240 180 180 180 129 180 240 1329

52 Aksel Karu * 159582 EST 079 240 180 180 180 180 125 240 1325
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53 Gongor Mijiddorj 111688 MGL 196 240 180 163 180 141 180 240 1324

54 Genko N. Petrov 80200 BUL 032 240 153 180 180 180 150 240 1323

55 Claudio Ariel Fabris 107640 ARG 005 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 1320

56 Axel Olsson Segerstrom 159289 SWE 268 218 180 180 180 141 180 240 1319

57 Renato Nicosia 92657 ITA 160 240 180 180 180 111 180 240 1311

58 Alejandro Marchese 106967 ARG 004 240 180 180 180 109 180 240 1309

58 Kateryna Velychko F 168694 UKR 278 214 180 180 180 180 135 240 1309

60 Alex Andriukov 68194 USA 288 240 180 180 180 101 180 240 1301

61 Urs Muntwyller 12393 SUI 255 240 150 165 180 140 180 240 1295

61 Vladimir Katkov 179404 UZB 305 240 180 145 180 130 180 240 1295

63 Miguel Angel Gordillo 90436 ESP 073 230 180 180 180 180 103 240 1293

64 Stanisław Skibicki 54069 POL 219 240 180 180 180 180 180 151 1291

65 Repnikov Oleg 169637 KAZ 169 240 180 120 180 180 145 240 1285

66 Peter Martin 66367 GBR 110 240 180 180 180 93 171 240 1284

67 Igor Nišević 61367 CRO 061 240 180 180 180 180 82 240 1282

68 Dragan Stankovic 68455 SLO 241 205 180 180 180 157 138 240 1280

69 Hong Lu 90605 CHN 051 240 180 110 180 180 143 240 1273

70 Oleg Kulakovsky 87101 UKR 136 240 180 180 180 180 180 126 1266
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71 Karl Desinger * 109487 GER 121 240 180 180 180 180 180 119 1259

72 Valentin Savov 15934 BUL 031 240 180 180 180 180 180 108 1248

73 Iulian Tutelea 122913 ROU 236 240 180 180 180 180 180 106 1246

74 Mehmet Saim Gurer * 83473 TUR 276 240 180 180 180 180 180 104 1244

75 Nomin-Erdene Batnasan F 172545 MGL 198 240 120 180 180 180 161 182 1243

76 Bror Einar * 24735 SWE 269 240 180 150 180 180 180 128 1238

77 Tomaz Hribar 68482 SLO 242 240 180 91 180 124 180 240 1235

78 Alexandra Senderakova F 119375 SVK 261 164 180 180 180 180 106 240 1230

78 Bernard Guest * 138670 USA 289 240 136 180 180 180 180 134 1230

80 Marius Bliujus 111410 LTU 189 240 180 180 180 180 180 88 1228

81 Boštjan Bagari 68475 SLO 240 240 180 180 180 115 180 151 1226

82 Banin Albert 93273 KAZ 168 240 119 180 180 180 141 175 1215

83 Peter Brown * 66342 GBR 109 240 180 14 180 180 180 240 1214

83 Bela Suranyi 79240 ROU 234 204 180 180 180 180 180 110 1214

85 Batzorig Davaa 112538 MGL 195 240 180 180 180 0 180 240 1200

86 Tommi Isotalo 10299 FIN 087 240 180 180 112 180 180 126 1198

87 Annie Besnard F* 60135 FRA 096 84 180 124 180 180 180 240 1168

88 Ernestas Dambrauskas 140320 NOR 212 240 72 102 180 180 146 240 1160
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89 Mauricio Biasone 107647 ARG 006 240 180 180 180 180 44 147 1151

90 Hagen Stendal 19587 GER 119 200 180 180 180 180 84 143 1147

91 Klaudia Kujnischova F 119364 SVK 263 240 118 180 166 180 180 52 1116

92 Pedrag Sarkinovic 83718 BIH 026 240 138 180 180 94 0 240 1072

93 Alisher Mirzaev * 164775 UZB 303 164 140 167 180 180 105 49 985

94 Franz Wultz 43570 AUT 018 240 180 145 153 67 156 0 941

95 Igor Miertuš 24527 SVK 262 195 180 180 180 60 85 0 880

96 Milivoje Nedic 160418 BIH 025 240 180 0 64 180 32 42 738

97 Tigran Manukyan 108085 ARM 012 240 106 128 180 38 24 0 716

98 Eduard Karamyan 27719 ARM 011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Zhihao Wang 168610 CHN 053 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

* Model verified during competition

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd
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Nr Name M FAI ID Team St. Nr R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 FO1 FO2 FO3 Total
1 Qiong Wu F 138145 CHN 052 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 464 1844
2 Andreea Popa Popescu F* 171264 ROU 233 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 305 1685
3 Tretyakova Tatyana F* 129714 KAZ 170 240 180 180 180 180 180 240 0 1380
4 Maria Tanner F 118733 GER 122 240 180 180 180 171 180 240 1371
5 Slađana Tomić Gostojić F* 165705 SRB 248 240 180 180 180 180 180 207 1347
6 Yuxi "Tia" Zheng F 173420 USA 291 240 180 180 180 130 180 240 1330
7 Kateryna Velychko F 168694 UKR 278 214 180 180 180 180 135 240 1309
8 Nomin-Erdene Batnasan F 172545 MGL 198 240 120 180 180 180 161 182 1243
9 Alexandra Senderakova F 119375 SVK 261 164 180 180 180 180 106 240 1230

10 Annie Besnard F* 60135 FRA 096 84 180 124 180 180 180 240 1168
11 Klaudia Kujnischova F 119364 SVK 263 240 118 180 166 180 180 52 1116

* Model checked during competition

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:
Szíjjártó Szilárd

F1B Senior - Female
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Rank Team Competitors Results Total

1 ISR

Gil Hagay

Ohad Weisefelner

Or Shabat

Shalev Evroni

1380 (#16)

1380 (#7)

1380 (#6)

1329

4140

2 SRB

Bojan Gostojić

Božo Grubić

Slađana Tomić Gostojić

Svetozar Gostojić

1380 (#31)

1380 (#41)

1347

1380 (#19)

4140

3 CZE

Jan Cihak

Pavel Fejt 

Vladislav Urban

1358

1380

1380

4118

4 UKR

Kateryna Velychko

Oleg Kulakovsky

Oleksandr Starov

Stefan Stefanchuk

1309

1266

1380

1380

4069

5 EST

Aksel Karu

Ants Selgoja

Riho-Ats Saatväli

1325

1380

1349

4054

6 FRA

Annie Besnard

Benoit Jacquemin

Jerome Jacquemin

Lorenzo Morandini

1168

1335

1333

1380

4048

7 CRO

Igor Nišević

Soniboj Sabo

Vinko Tomljanović

1282

1380

1380

4042

8 CHN

Chengyuxuan Zhen

Hong Lu

Qiong Wu

Zhihao Wang

1380

1273

1380

0

4033

9 GER

Hagen Stendal

Hubert Pietzko

Karl Desinger

Maria Tanner

1147

1356

1259

1371

3986

F1B Senior Team
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10 POL

Adam Krawiec

Daniel Cimochowski

Stanisław Skibicki

1345

1340

1291

3976

11 USA

Alex Andriukov

Bernard Guest

Greg Simon

Yuxi "Tia" Zheng

1301

1230

1341

1330

3972

12 TUR

Ismet Yurtseven

Mehmet Saim Gurer

Muhammed Yasin Yıldız

1380

1244

1341

3965

13 FIN

Janne Isotalo

Matti Lihtamo

Tommi Isotalo

1380 (#5)

1380 (#21)

1198 (#86)

3958

14 ROU

Andreea Popa Popescu

Bela Suranyi

Daniel Petcu

Iulian Tutelea

1380 (#25)

1214

1332 (#49)

1246 (#73)

3958

15 LTU

Marius Bliujus

Rolandas Mackus

Virginijus Ivancikas

1228

1380

1347

3955

16 MGL

Batzorig Davaa

Gongor Mijiddorj

Khangal Bayar-Erdene

Nomin-Erdene Batnasan

1200

1324

1380

1243

3947

17 NOR

Dag Edvard Larsen

Ernestas Dambrauskas

Vegar Nereng

1380

1160

1380

3920

18 KAZ

Banin Albert

Repnikov Oleg

Tretyakova Tatyana

1215

1285

1380

3880

19 GBR

John Carter

Peter Brown

Peter Martin

1380

1214

1284

3878

20 ARG
Alejandro Marchese

Claudio Ariel Fabris

Mauricio Biasone

1309

1320

1151

3780

21 SLO

Boštjan Bagari

Dragan Stankovic

Tomaz Hribar

1226

1280

1235

3741

Page 2 of 3
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22 SVK

Alexandra Senderakova

Igor Miertuš

Klaudia Kujnischova

Vladimir Ivanko

1230

880

1116

1351

3697

23 UZB

Alisher Mirzaev

Bobir Khamidov

Vladimir Katkov

985

1380

1295

3660

24 BIH

Haris Jusufbasic

Milivoje Nedic

Pedrag Sarkinovic

1380

738

1072

3190

25 CAN
Patrick McKenzie

Tony Mathews

1364

1380
2744

26 KOR
Sang Wook Ko

Yong Gil Park

1380

1359
2739

27 BUL
Genko N. Petrov

Valentin Savov

1323

1248
2571

28 SWE
Axel Olsson Segerstrom

Bror Einar

1319

1238
2557

29 ARM

Artur Khudoyan

Eduard Karamyan

Tigran Manukyan

1380

0

716

2096

30 LTA Viktors Rosonoks 1380 1380

31 AUS Bruce Hao 1357 1357

32 ITA Renato Nicosia 1311 1311

33 SUI Urs Muntwyller 1295 1295

34 ESP Miguel Angel Gordillo 1293 1293

35 AUT Franz Wulz 941 941

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd
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 2025 FAI Free Flight World Championship 
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Nr Name M FAI ID Team St. Nr R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 FO1 FO2 TOTAL
1 Neil Allen 66794 GBR 113 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 375 2055
2 Miguel Dupont 60132 FRA 102 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 314 1994
3 Soma Bauer 82279 HUN 140 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 297 1977
4 Guy Menanno 130881 USA 292 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 283 1963
5 Gauthier Briere * 60465 FRA 100 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 131 1811
6 Viacheslav Aleksandrov 29162 UKR 306 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 0 1680
7 Yury Shvedenkov 16308 CAN 045 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 272 1592
8 Eric Niemierski 140603 GER 124 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 261 1581
9 Oleg Gryshkov 178604 UKR 308 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 254 1574

10 Darijo Jermol 61360 CRO 065 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 235 1555
11 Yuan Gao 90603 CHN 057 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 228 1548
12 Balázs Bauer 81416 HUN 138 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 226 1546
13 Xiangxue Ji F 139886 CHN 056 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 204 1524
13 Claus-Peter Wachtler 19523 GER 123 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 204 1524
15 Mariusz Gąsiorowski 54008 POL 221 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 203 1523
16 Ricardo Palmieri 107642 ARG 009 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 184 1504
17 Wei Ji * 90610 CHN 055 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 1500
18 Giorgio Venuti 20250 ITA 162 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 174 1494
19 Qijun Yang 172200 CHN 054 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 158 1478
20 Branko Bijelic 62024 SRB 250 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 140 1460
21 Ken Faux 66418 GBR 112 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 135 1455
22 Emmanuel Juarez * 128043 ARG 007 240 175 180 180 180 180 180 1315

F1C Senior
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23 Stancho H. Dobrev 80183 BUL 034 240 180 180 180 180 180 172 1312
24 Edward Burek 53982 POL 220 240 180 180 180 180 180 170 1310
25 Ezra Shemesh 118015 ISR 153 240 180 180 180 164 180 180 1304
26 Virginijus Furmaniukas 99021 LTU 194 240 180 180 180 180 180 161 1301
27 Szonja Bauer F* 142989 HUN 141 240 180 180 180 180 180 150 1290
28 Todd Reynolds * 172365 USA 294 240 180 147 180 180 180 180 1287
29 Taron Malkhasyan 72144 USA 293 240 180 180 180 180 146 180 1286
30 Ari Kutvonen 10088 FIN 088 200 180 180 180 180 180 180 1280
31 Volodymyr Sychov * 24235 SLO 243 240 180 180 180 135 180 180 1275
32 Yaakov Itzhakov 65389 ISR 155 240 180 148 180 180 155 180 1263
33 Astrelin Sergey 164001 KAZ 171 240 180 120 180 180 180 180 1260
33 Tserenlkham Elbeg F 112546 MGL 202 240 180 180 160 180 180 140 1260
33 Mario Palmieri 107643 ARG 008 240 180 110 180 180 180 180 1250
33 Johannes Seren 19629 GER 125 240 180 150 140 180 180 180 1250
37 Kazumasa Sekizawa 27499 JPN 167 240 175 180 113 180 180 180 1248
38 Danas Babenskas 75167 LTU 192 240 180 180 180 180 91 180 1231
39 Darko Rajić * 92308 SRB 251 240 180 180 180 180 121 146 1227
40 Boris Markušić * 70028 CRO 064 240 180 180 180 180 85 180 1225
41 Amar-Otgon Avirmed 112532 MGL 199 209 180 115 180 180 180 180 1224
42 Dragan Lakic 109542 SRB 252 240 180 180 180 180 77 180 1217
43 Michał Krężel 84783 POL 222 240 180 180 124 180 139 140 1183
44 Henrikas Aukstakis * 91054 LTU 193 240 142 180 180 129 123 180 1174
45 Podlesnyy Sergey 110026 KAZ 172 240 180 180 92 180 120 180 1172
46 Jamin Valerie F 71274 FRA 101 240 180 180 180 180 27 180 1167
47 Shlomo Nagari 65387 ISR 154 240 180 180 180 180 110 96 1166
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48 Erdenbayar Ulzii 111692 MGL 200 240 180 180 180 180 180 0 1140
49 Sergiy Katyba * 100916 UKR 307 167 178 180 12 180 180 180 1077
50 Alan Jack 29448 GBR 111 240 180 103 0 172 180 180 1055
51 Naranbaatar Baatarkhuyag * 112539 MGL 201 31 180 180 94 180 180 139 984
52 Petyo S. Genchev 16036 BUL 033 150 122 94 180 180 68 131 925
53 Gabor Zsengeller 81499 HUN 139 0 148 180 180 0 0 0 508

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd
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 2025 FAI Free Flight World Championship 
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Nr Name M FAI ID Team St. Nr R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 FO1 FO2 TOTAL
1 Xiangxue Ji F 139886 CHN 056 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 204 1524
2 Szonja Bauer F* 142989 HUN 141 240 180 180 180 180 180 150 1290
3 Tserenlkham Elbeg F 112546 MGL 202 240 180 180 160 180 180 140 1260
4 Jamin Valerie F 71274 FRA 101 240 180 180 180 180 27 180 1167

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd

F1C Senior - Female
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Rank Team Competitors Results Total

1 CHN

Qijun Yang

Wei Ji

Xiangxue Ji

Yuan Gao

1320

1320

1320

1320

3960

2 HUN

Balázs Bauer

Gabor Zsengeller

Soma Bauer

Szonja Bauer

1320

508

1320

1290

3930

3 USA

Guy Menanno

Taron Malkhasyan

Todd Reynolds

1320

1286

1287

3893

4 GER

Claus-P. Wachtler

Eric Niemierski

Johannes Seren

1320

1320

1250

3890

5 ARG

Emmanuel Juarez 

Mario Palmieri

Ricardo Palmieri

1315

1250

1320

3885

6 POL

Edward Burek

Mariusz G.

Michał Krężel

1310

1320

1183

3813

7 FRA

Gauthier Briere

Jamin Valerie

Miguel Dupont

1320

1167

1320

3807

8 SRB

Branko Bijelic

Darko Rajić

Dragan Lakic

1320

1227

1217

3764

9 ISR

Ezra Shemesh

Shlomo Nagari

Yaakov Itzhakov

1304

1166

1263

3733

10 UKR

Oleg Gryshkov

Sergiy Katyba

Viacheslav A.

1320

1077

1320

3717

11 LTU

Danas Babenskas

Henrikas Aukstakis

Virginijus F.

1231

1174

1301

3706

F1C Senior Team
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12 GBR

Alan Jack

Ken Faux

Neil Allen

1055

1320

1320

3695

13 MGL

Amar O. Avirmed

Erdenbayar Ulzii

Naranbaatar B.

Tserenlkham Elbeg

1224

1140

984

1260

3624

14 CRO
Boris Markušić

Darijo Jermol

1225

1320
2545

15 KAZ
Astrelin Sergey

Podlesnyy Sergey

1260

1172
2432

16 BUL
Petyo S. Genchev

Stancho H. Dobrev

925

1312
2237

17 CAN Yury Shvedenkov 1320 1320

18 ITA Giorgio Venuti 1320 1320

19 FIN Ari Kutvonen 1280 1280

20 SLO Volodymyr Sychov 1275 1275

21 JPN Kazumasa Sekizawa 1248 1248

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd
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Nr Name M FAI ID Team
St. 

nr
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 FO1 FO2 FO3 TOTAL

1 Yuda Avla * 173643 USA 298 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 480 2160

2 Mark Benns * 66790 GBR 114 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 207 1887

3 Tapio Linkosalo * 10142 FIN 091 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 182 1862

4 Oleksandr Maksymov * 131798 UKR 309 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 124 1444

5 Rafal Wagner 118259 POL 225 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 40 1360

6 Gabor Milak 81462 HUN 143 240 178 180 180 180 180 180 1318

7 Bernard Marqouis 60079 FRA 103 240 180 172 180 180 180 180 1312

8 Mariia Pshenychna F 177968 UKR 312 240 180 180 180 180 180 163 1303

9 Yakir Vaknin 123722 ISR 158 240 180 180 180 152 180 180 1292

9 Shmulik Sitton 162644 POR 228 240 180 180 180 180 152 180 1292

11 Naranbolor Tsogtbaatar F 175586 MGL 204 208 180 180 180 180 180 180 1288

12 Julie Parker F 68247 USA 296 236 150 173 180 180 180 180 1279

13 Paul Seren 135664 GER 128 240 180 180 180 180 137 180 1277

14 Matti Lihtamo * 10019 FIN 089 240 180 138 180 175 180 180 1273

15 Andreas Lindner 19533 GER 126 240 180 180 180 130 180 180 1270

16 Aviad Levy 65378 ISR 156 240 180 180 180 129 180 180 1269

17 Petri Pitkanen 82091 FIN 090 185 180 180 180 180 180 180 1265

18 Cesare Gianni 20297 ITA 164 240 180 180 180 180 180 120 1260

19 Imola Varadine Fodor F* 151492 HUN 144 240 180 117 180 180 180 180 1257

F1Q Senior
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20 Urs Schaller * 66514 ITA 166 217 138 180 180 180 180 180 1255

21 Daniela Seren F 19630 GER 127 216 180 180 180 132 180 180 1248

22 Franco Gradi 20294 ITA 165 199 180 180 180 141 180 180 1240

22 Yurii Avdielev 107458 UKR 310 240 180 180 100 180 180 180 1240

24 Filip Badylak 53880 POL 223 240 180 92 180 180 180 180 1232

25 Franciszek Jedrysiak 118251 POL 224 183 180 180 180 180 180 146 1229

26 Byambajav Luvsanchultem 127568 MGL 203 173 180 180 180 180 152 180 1225

27 Astrelin Sergey 164001 KAZ 174 240 180 83 180 180 180 180 1223

28 Urs Muntwyler * 12393 SUI 256 151 180 171 180 180 180 180 1222

28 Mike Pykelny 72151 USA 297 142 180 180 180 180 180 180 1222

30 Oyundelger Jargalsaikhan 168225 MGL 205 204 180 113 180 180 180 180 1217

31 Didier Barberis 60355 FRA 104 131 180 180 180 156 180 180 1187

32 Viktoriya Peykova F 80198 BUL 037 220 180 180 180 180 64 180 1184

33 Repnikov Oleg 169637 KAZ 175 213 180 180 153 180 96 180 1182

34 Mihaly Varadi * 81492 HUN 145 240 180 180 120 101 180 180 1181

35 Thomas Wiesiolek 19503 GER 129 240 95 180 180 120 180 180 1175

36 Yvon Jallet 60077 FRA 105 240 180 26 180 180 180 180 1166

37 Omri Sirkis 68799 ISR 157 240 180 180 100 100 180 180 1160

38 Tsogbadrakh Tsedendamba * 169826 MGL 206 173 180 154 180 180 111 180 1158

39 Jack Murphy 78714 USA 295 230 180 120 109 180 180 144 1143

40 Vitalii Chmovzh 178598 UKR 311 240 180 64 106 180 180 149 1099

41 Genko Petrov * 80200 BUL 035 182 156 100 180 84 180 180 1062

42 Zuzanna Zajdel F* 166678 POL 226 240 174 112 105 180 64 143 1018
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43 Andras Jancso 81438 HUN 142 240 180 180 180 180 2 0 962

44 Hritofor Hitkov 139394 BUL 036 90 170 50 180 103 18 0 611

*Model verified during competition

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd
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Nr Name M FAI ID Team C. nr R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 FO1 FO2 FO3 TOTAL

1 Mariia Pshenychna F 177968 UKR 312 240 180 180 180 180 180 163 1303
2 Naranbolor Tsogtbaatar F 175586 MGL 204 208 180 180 180 180 180 180 1288
3 Julie Parker F 68247 USA 296 236 150 173 180 180 180 180 1279
4 Imola Varadine Fodor F* 151492 HUN 144 240 180 117 180 180 180 180 1257
5 Daniela Seren F 19630 GER 127 216 180 180 180 132 180 180 1248
6 Viktoriya Peykova F 80198 BUL 37 220 180 180 180 180 64 180 1184
7 Zuzanna Zajdel F* 166678 POL 226 240 174 112 105 180 64 143 1018

*Model verified during competition

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd

F1Q Senior - Female
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Rank Team Competitors Results Total

1 UKR

Mariia Pshenychna

Oleksandr Maksymov

Vitalii Chmovzh

Yurii Avdielev

1303

1320

1099

1240

3863

2 FIN
Matti Lihtamo

Petri Pitkanen

Tapio Linkosalo

1273

1265

1320

3858

3 USA

Jack Murphy

Julie Parker

Mike Pykelny

Yuda Avla

1143

1279

1222

1320

3821

4 GER

Andreas Lindner

Daniela Seren

Paul Seren

Thomas Wiesiolek

1270

1248

1277

1175

3795

5 POL

Filip Badylak

Franciszek Jedrysiak

Rafal Wagner

Zuzanna Zajdel

1232

1229

1320

1018

3781

6 HUN

Andras Jancso

Gabor Milak

Imola Varadine Fodor

Mihaly Varadi

962

1318

1257

1181

3756

7 ITA
Cesare Gianni

Franco Gradi

Urs Schaller

1260

1240

1255

3755

8 MGL

Byambajav Luvsanchultem

Naranbolor Tsogtbaatar

Oyundelger Jargalsaikhan

Tsogbadrakh Tsedendamba

1225

1288

1217

1158

3730

9 ISR
Aviad Levy

Omri Sirkis

Yakir Vaknin

1269

1160

1292

3721

F1Q Senior Team
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10 FRA
Bernard Marqouis

Didier Barberis

Yvon Jallet

1312

1187

1166

3665

11 BUL
Genko Petrov

Hritofor Hitkov

Viktoriya Peykova

1062

611

1184

2857

12 KAZ
Astrelin Sergey

Repnikov Oleg

1223

1182
2405

13 GBR Mark Bens 1320 1320

14 POR Shmulik Sitton 1292 1292

15 SUI Urs Muntwyler 1222 1222

FAI Jury:

András Reé - President

Ian Kaynes - Member

Corneliu Mangalea - Member Contest Director:

Szíjjártó Szilárd
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